Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

modems). Combinations of devices can be used for multi-point
protection (e.g. 3-point protection between Ring, Tip and Ground).
How To Order
Available in SMA and SMB Packages
SMA Saves 25 % Placement Area Over SMB
FCC Part 68 Type A Surge Compliance by
Using Either a Fuse or 7 Ω Resistor
  SMB Package (Top View)
Device
VDRM
V
V(BO)
V
‘4300 230 300
‘4350 275 350
‘4360 290 360
MDXXCCE
1 2 )A( T)B( R
T(A)R(B)
MDXXBGF
21
T
R
SD4XAA
Terminals T and R correspond to the
alternative line designators of A and B
Rated for International Surge Wave Shapes
Wave Shape Standard
ITSP
A
2/10 μs GR-1089-CORE 250
10/160 μs FCC Part 68 75
9/720 μs FCC Part 68 65
10/700 μs ITU-T K.20/45/21 65
10/560 μs FCC Part 68 55
10/1000 μs GR-1089-CORE 50
............................................ UL Recognized Components
Device Package Carrier
TISP43 xxMM
S M A/DO -214 AC  J - B e nd   ( A J ) E m bo sse d   T a pe   Re e l ed
(R) S M B / DO-214AA  J - B e nd   (B J )
TISP43xxMMAJR-S
TISP43xxMMBJR-S
Order As
*R
oH
S C
OM
PLI